CIF ACCOUNT – CORPORATE – 2018
OFFICIAL USE ONLY
CIF #:
Acct #:
Date:
Branch:      -
Please review the information and indicate correctness by signing in the space provided below
CORPORATE DETAILS

26=Passive NFFE with US Substantial Shareholder
Please note the number of the status selected above in this box. CUSTOMER
FATCA STATUS
Do you have a mailing or physical address in a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
Do you have a telephone number in a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
Do you have standing instructions to transfer funds to an account maintained in a Participating Common Reporting Standards
Country?
Do you have power of attorney or signing authority for an account held in a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
Do you have ‘hold mail’ instructions or ‘care of’ address for a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
Define the customer’s Account Holder Type based on responses to questions above.
 1 - CRS101  Passive Non-Financial Entity with 1 or more controlling person(s) that is/are Reportable Person(s)
 2 - CRS102  Reportable Person
 3 - CRS103  Passive Non-Financial Entity that is a CRS Reportable Person
 9 - Exempt (356 is a participating country, but this customer is exempt from reporting)
100 - This is a US individual account.
101 - FATCA101 = owner-documented FI w/specified US Owners(s)
102 - FATCA102 = passive non-financial entity
103 - FATCA103 = non-participating FFI
104 - FATCA104 = specified US person
105 - FATCA105 = direct reporting NFFE
201 - FATCA201 = recalcitrant account holders with US indicia
202 - FATCA202 = recalcitrant account holders w/out US indicia
203 - FATCA203 = dormant accounts
204 - FATCA204 = non-participating FFI
205 - FATCA205 = recalcitrant account holders that are US persons
206 - FATCA206 = recalcitrant account holders that are passive NFFEs
ACCOUNT
HOLDER TYPE
Customer Type (F_704): Does your business offer Citizenship by Investment Programme (CIP) related services? Or do you
anticipate conducting any CIP related transactions?